
1. Unified-Schwimmfest Halle 2022

Ergebnisliste Schwimmen

Finale

Team Zeit Platz

 22+14x25 m Unified Freistil6Nr. männlich AKLauf

Regenbogen 2 unified1.
Thiemann, Fynn Norbert
Gutenmorgen, Nico
Lang, Marlene
Wassner, Valentin

01:27.46
1
2
3
4

Regenbogen 1 unified2.
Schmidt, Edward
Oppermann, Antonio
Ehrenberg, Maria
Pekar, Jannik

01:52.91
1
2
3
4

Saaleschule 2 unified3.
Staab, Peter Hubert
Geibig, Jan
Probst, Gina
Hingst, Celine

01:56.62
1
2
3
4

Saaleschule 1 unified4.
Latniak, Tristan
Nothnick, Tessa
Robitsch, Tamino
Stiebinger, Sophie

02:19.03
1
2
3
4

10.18.2022 18:47 18:47


